
NEW DATES: 

Babysitter Training on ZOOM: Saturday, January 22, 2022

Babysitter Training on ZOOM: Friday, February 4, 2022 (City Wide In Service Day)

Babysitter Training on ZOOM: Saturday, February 26, 2022

Babysitter Training on ZOOM: Saturday, March 19, 2022

Babysitter Training on ZOOM: Monday, March 28, 2022 (Spring Break)

Babysitter Training on ZOOM: Thursday, March 31, 2022 (Spring Break)

*All Babysitter Training sessions are from 9:00 am - 3:30 pm on ZOOM

*Successful Babysitter Training participants will receive a certificate

Ready, Set, Solo! on ZOOM: Thursday, January 20, 2022 from 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Ready, Set, Solo! on ZOOM: Wednesday, February 23, 2022 from 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Ready, Set, Solo! on ZOOM: Saturday, March 12, 2022 from 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Ready, Set, Solo! on ZOOM: Tuesday, March 29, 2022 (Spring Break) from 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

FEE: $35.00 per student / family (Ready, Set, Solo! requires a parent to attend)

T O  R E G I S T E R ,  V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  A T  W W W . S W F I C . O R G

S C H O O L  O R  C O M M U N I T Y  B O O K I N G S  A V A I L A B L E !

ema i l  coo rd i na to r@ swf i c .o rg  to  f i nd  ou t  mo re

New winter 2022 dates available in our
Babysitter Training  &  Ready, Set, Solo! 
virtual classes delivered on ZOOM!

B A B Y S I T T E R  T R A I N I N G   &   R E A D Y , S E T , S O L O !

U P C O M I N G  C L A S S E S

 S O U T H  W I N N I P E G  F A M I L Y  I N F O R M A T I O N  C E N T R E

Our online classes for youth are a fun, engaging, and interactive
way to learn how to gain independence, to confidently stay home
alone, and to care for babies and children, safely and responsibly. 

Please note: In Manitoba, children must not be left home alone until they reach age 12

For general  info,  phone  204-284-9311  or  email  registrar@swfic.org


